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PROGRESSION BADGER / ID-STF-000351 09/27/2020
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!?+ Estimated Fire Origin

2020/09/12
2020/09/13
2020/09/14
2020/09/15
2020/09/16
2020/09/17
2020/09/18
2020/09/19
2020/09/23
2020/09/25

Growth DateGrowth AcresTotal Acres
9/12/2020 2 2
9/13/2020 3208 3210
9/14/2020 7161 10371
9/15/2020 17647 28018
9/16/2020 6620 34638
9/17/2020 7805 42443
9/18/2020 44537 86980
9/19/2020 2316 89295
9/23/2020 85 89380
9/25/2020 243 89623


